

Heroes for Families Annual Partnership

Join our exclusive group of partners who champion the mission and initiatives of Methodist Family Health Foundation.

One comprehensive gift can support our greatest needs, the annual Southern Silks Stakes event and our Share the Light partnership.

As a Hero for Families,
you would help Arkansans
in our care who experience
abandonment, abuse and neglect or
struggle with psychiatric, behavioral
and emotional issues.

Methodist Family Health provides a range of mental health treatment and therapy options for our clients and their families regardless of their religious affiliation. Services include:

- Methodist Behavioral Hospitals,
- Psychiatric Residential Treatment Facilities,
- Qualified Residential Treatment Programs (formerly known as group homes),
- Arkansas Center for Addictions Research, Education & Services (Arkansas CARES),
- Therapeutic Day Treatment School (K-12),
- Kaleidoscope Grief Center,
- Outpatient Counseling Clinics &
- School-Based Counseling Programs.

The Foundation provides the best possible care by supplying necessities and funding programs that help our clients heal. Fulfilling these needs has a huge impact on those in our care as they rebuild after enduring trauma or mental illness.

Methodist Family Health Foundation is an independent tax exempt 501(c)3. Through financial and in-kind contributions, we serve 4,000+ individuals and their families each year.



\$15,000
Family
Benefactor

\$5,000 for Southern Silks Stakes including special signage at the event & all benefits listed at that level

\$5,000 for Share the Light including all listed benefits at that level

\$5,000 for greatest needs recognized in our James M. Workman Society

Recognition in our annual printed Sentinel magazine, mailed to 4000+

\$12,500 Family Advocate

\$5,000 for Southern Silks Stakes including special signage at the event & all benefits listed at that level

\$5,000 for Share the Light including all listed benefits at that level

\$2,500 for greatest needs recognized in our James M. Workman Society

Recognition in our annual printed Sentinel magazine, mailed to 4000+

\$10,000 Family Guardian

\$5,000 for either Southern Silks Stakes OR Share the Light, including all benefits listed at that level

\$3,000 for the opposite partnership from above, including all benefits listed at that level

\$2,000 for greatest needs recognized in our James M. Workman Society

Recognition in our annual printed Sentinel magazine, mailed to 4000+

\$7,500 Family Ally

\$3,000 for Southern Silks Stakes including special signage at the event & all benefits listed at that level

\$3,000 for Share the Light including all listed benefits at that level

\$1,500 for greatest needs recognized in our James M. Workman Society

Recognition in our annual printed Sentinel magazine, mailed to 4000+

\$5,000 Family Friend

\$2,000 for Southern Silks Stakes including all benefits listed at that level

\$2,000 for Share the Light including all listed benefits at that level

\$1,000 for greatest needs recognized in our James M. Workman Society

Recognition in our annual printed Sentinel magazine, mailed to 4000+

Heroes Families



Partnership Benefits

All Heroes for Families Benefits

- Special signage at Southern Silks Stakes, visible to ~400 guests
- Recognition in our James M. Workman Society
- Acknowledgement in our annual printed Sentinel magazine, mailed to 4000+
- Opportunity for Partner Feature on our social media
- Other benefits listed based on partnership levels listed below

\$5,000 Owner Partners will receive:

- One table of 10 with complementary betting money
- Recognition in event marketing & paid advertising
- Option to select a jockey for one race

Southern Silks Stakes Benefits

\$3,000 Trainer Partners will receive:

- One table of 10 with complementary betting money
- Name listed in event program, presentation & signage
- Option to select a jockey for one race

\$2,000 Jockey Partners will receive:

- One table of 10 with complementary betting money
- Name listed in event program & presentation
- Option to select a jockey for one race

\$5,000 Generator Partners will receive:

- Logo or name included in signage at the Foundation office
- Recognition on our website & social media
- Logo or name mentioned in enews & a video distributed to 2,000+ recipients & ~400 churches

Share the Light Benefits

\$3,000 Ignitor Partners will receive:

- Logo or name included in signage at the Foundation office
- Recognition on our website & social media
- Logo or name mentioned in marketing video

\$2,000 Ember Partners will receive:

- Logo or name included in signage at the Foundation office
- Recognition on our website





Please choose your partnership level; for a \$10,000 Family Ally, indicate how you would like funds allotted.

	\$15,000 Family Benefactor	\$5,000 Share the Light, \$5,000 Southern Silks Stakes & \$5,000 James M. Workman Society		
	\$12,500 Family Advocate	\$5,000 Share the Light, \$5,000 Southern Silks Stakes & \$2,500 James M. Workman Society		
	\$10,000 Family Guardian	\$5,000 Share the Light, \$3,000 Southern Silks Stakes & \$2,500 James M. Workman Society OR \$5,000 Southern Silks Stakes, \$3,000 Share the Light & \$2,500 James M. Workman Society		
	\$7,500 Family Ally	\$3,000 Share the Light, \$3,000 Southern Silks Stakes & \$1,500 James M. Workman Society		
	\$5,000 Family Friend	\$2,000 Share the Light, \$2,000 Southern Silks Stakes & \$1,000 James M. Workman Society		
NOTE: Respond by July 21, 2025 to be included in marketing materials.				
CONTACT INFORMATION Please print clearly.				
Nan	ne as you would	d like it listed in all printed materials:		
Con	tact Name:	Check here if you would like to remain anonymous:		
Has	your logo chan	ged in the past year? No Yes Please provide a stacked & horizontal logo for partner benefits.*		
Mai	ling Address: _			
City	:	State:Zip Code:		
Pho	ne:	Email:		
PAYMENT METHOD				
Cred	dit Card #:	Expiration Date:Security Code:		
Is the billing address the same as mailing address? No Yes If billing address is different, please note below.				
Billi	ng Address:			
	•	ed. Please make payable to Methodist Family Health Foundation & mail to: hodist Family Health Foundation, 1600 Aldersgate Road, Suite 100, Little Rock, AR 72205		
	Please invoice. Indicate instructions for invoicing (date, address, etc.) here:			

*Please send logos to foundation@methodistfamily.org. Questions? Call 501-906-4209.